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             AIS Eagles HS Invitational - 3/17/2018              
            Atlanta International School, Atlanta, HI            

                Event #1 - HS Girls Discus Throw                
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Flight 1
 1 Alissa Hardy                    9 Cross Keys                
 2 Jessica Mocombe                 9 Cross Keys                
 3 Megan Gamble                   11 Atlanta International Sch 
 4 Lena Nedel                     11 Atlanta International Sch 
 5 Khadijat Kokumo                10 North Atlanta             

                Event #2 - HS Boys Discus Throw                 
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Flight 1
 1 Angel Gutierrez                10 Cross Keys                
 2 Max Graivier                   10 Galloway                  
 3 Ramses Leal                    10 Cross Keys                
 4 Kenny Bako                     12 Atlanta International Sch 
 5 Ford Hayes                     11 North Atlanta             
 6 Caleb Washington               12 North Atlanta             
 7 Brock Yeates                   12 Atlanta International Sch 

                 Event #3 - HS Girls Long Jump                  
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Flight 1
 1 Jayden Bohannon                 9 North Atlanta             
 2 Nia Jackson                    11 North Atlanta             
 3 Abigail Mayo                   12 Cross Keys                
 4 Kate Baucom                     9 Atlanta International Sch 
 5 Nile Ziegler                   11 Atlanta International Sch 

                  Event #4 - HS Boys Long Jump                  
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Flight 1
 1 Daniel Oman                     9 Atlanta International Sch 
 2 CeDaniel Sumpter               11 Holy Spirit Preparatory   
 3 Tony Moore                      9 North Atlanta             
 4 Syre Stewart                    9 North Atlanta             
 5 Spencer Bryant                  9 Atlanta International Sch 

                 Event #5 - HS Girls High Jump                  
================================================================
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Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Flight 1
 1 Whitney Frazier                11 North Atlanta             
 2 Myauna Andrews                  9 North Atlanta             

                  Event #6 - HS Boys High Jump                  
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Flight 1
 1 Johnny Whitt                    9 North Atlanta             
 2 Solomon Simon                   9 The Howard School         
 3 CeDaniel Sumpter               11 Holy Spirit Preparatory   

                  Event #7 - HS Girls Shot Put                  
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Flight 1
 1 Alissa Hardy                    9 Cross Keys                
 2 Jessica Mocombe                 9 Cross Keys                
 3 Maiya Sapp                     10 North Atlanta             
 4 Megan Gamble                   11 Atlanta International Sch 
 5 Khadijat Kokumo                10 North Atlanta             
 6 Lena Nedel                     11 Atlanta International Sch 

                  Event #8 - HS Boys Shot Put                   
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Flight 1
 1 Eric Padilla-Villazana         10 Cross Keys                
 2 Eduardo Leal                    9 Cross Keys                
 3 Caleb Washington               12 North Atlanta             
 4 Nolan Gibbs                    11 Holy Spirit Preparatory   
 5 Connor McKittrick              11 Holy Spirit Preparatory   
 6 Jordan Ellis                   11 North Atlanta             
 7 Kenny Bako                     12 Atlanta International Sch 
 8 Brock Yeates                   12 Atlanta International Sch 

                Event #9 - HS Girls Triple Jump                 
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Flight 1
 1 Nile Ziegler                   11 Atlanta International Sch 

               Event #13 - HS Girls 1600 Meter Run               
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
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  1 Reagan Mahoney                 10 Atlanta International Sch 
  2 Julia Del Bosque               10 Holy Spirit Preparatory   
  3 Elizabeth Perez                11 Holy Spirit Preparatory   
  4 Lindsey Reeves                 12 North Atlanta             
  5 Lindsey Smith                  11 Galloway                  
  6 Eliza Frankel                  11 Galloway                  
  7 Kelsey Wilson                  10 North Atlanta             
  8 Emma Ripps                     12 Galloway                  
  9 Katherine Jackson              12 North Atlanta             
 10 Leslie Busto                    9 Cross Keys                
 11 My'a Hylton                    12 North Atlanta             
 12 Meldijana Keco                 10 North Atlanta             

               Event #14 - HS Boys 1600 Meter Run                
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
  1 Andrew Churchill               11 Holy Spirit Preparatory   
  2 Rohan Wilson                   12 Atlanta International Sch 
  3 Leo Fleury                      9 Atlanta International Sch 
  4 Hugo Levisse                   11 Atlanta International Sch 
  5 Cooper Mills                    9 Galloway                  
  6 Victor Wall                     9 Galloway                  
  7 Alejandro Mata                 11 Holy Spirit Preparatory   
  8 Seth Ledbetter                  9 The Howard School         
  9 Foard Martin                    9 North Atlanta             
 10 Shabach Gidron                 10 The Howard School         

   Event #15 - HS Girls 4x100 Meter Relay    
=============================================
Ln Team                                     
=============================================
Heat 1
 3 North Atlanta A                          
 4 Atlanta International School A           
 5 Holy Spirit Preparatory A                

    Event #16 - HS Boys 4x100 Meter Relay    
=============================================
Ln Team                                     
=============================================
Heat 1
 3 Atlanta International School A           
 4 North Atlanta A                          
 5 Atlanta International School B           
 6 Holy Spirit Preparatory A                

              Event #17 - HS Girls 400 Meter Dash               
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Heat 1
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 3 Leslie Busto                    9 Cross Keys                
 4 Alissa Hardy                    9 Cross Keys                
 5 Isabella Lawter                 9 North Atlanta             
 6 Elizabeth Finley               10 Galloway                  
Heat 2
 2 Elizabeth Perez                11 Holy Spirit Preparatory   
 3 Camila Del Bosque              10 Holy Spirit Preparatory   
 4 Ikwo Wilson                     9 Atlanta International Sch 
 5 Corinn Valeri                  11 Atlanta International Sch 
 6 Nia Jackson                    11 North Atlanta             

               Event #18 - HS Boys 400 Meter Dash                
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
  2 Syre Stewart                    9 North Atlanta             
  3 Dawit Sala                     11 Cross Keys                
  4 Tony Moore                      9 North Atlanta             
  5 Spencer Bryant                  9 Atlanta International Sch 
  6 Guadalupe Garcia               11 Cross Keys                
Heat 2
  2 Solomon Simon                   9 The Howard School         
  3 William Shulman                 9 Holy Spirit Preparatory   
  4 Uwem Wilson                    11 Atlanta International Sch 
  5 Nolan Gibbs                    11 Holy Spirit Preparatory   
  6 Pierce Ruddman                  8 Galloway                  

              Event #19 - HS Girls 100 Meter Dash               
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Heat 1
 1 Daijah Perrymond                9 North Atlanta             
 2 Alexa Lambert                   9 Holy Spirit Preparatory   
 3 Isabel Mouer                    9 Galloway                  
 4 Olivia Jones                    9 Holy Spirit Preparatory   
 5 Kate Baucom                     9 Atlanta International Sch 
 6 Mary Ella Rinzler              10 Galloway                  
 7 Myauna Andrews                  9 North Atlanta             
 8 Alice Ponte                     9 Atlanta International Sch 

               Event #20 - HS Boys 100 Meter Dash                
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
  2 Cal Withington                 11 Galloway                  
  3 Axel Raygoza                   11 Cross Keys                
  4 Seth Ledbetter                  9 The Howard School         
  5 Shabach Gidron                 10 The Howard School         
  6 Dawit Sala                     11 Cross Keys                
Heat 2
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  1 Luke Oliver                    11 Holy Spirit Preparatory   
  2 Anthony Randall                10 North Atlanta             
  3 Miles Hardee                   12 North Atlanta             
  4 Myles Abdul-Mateen             11 Atlanta International Sch 
  5 Chad Bryant                     9 Atlanta International Sch 
  6 CeDaniel Sumpter               11 Holy Spirit Preparatory   
  7 Spencer Rubin                  10 Galloway                  

             Event #21 - HS Girls 100 Meter Hurdles             
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Heat 1
 3 Olivia Jones                    9 Holy Spirit Preparatory   
 4 Lily Turner                    11 Atlanta International Sch 
 5 Paige Malcolm                  11 North Atlanta             
 6 Maiya Sapp                     10 North Atlanta             

             Event #22 - HS Boys 110 Meter Hurdles              
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Heat 1
 4 James Gamble                   10 Atlanta International Sch 

               Event #23 - HS Girls 800 Meter Run               
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Heat 1
 1 Reagan Mahoney                 10 Atlanta International Sch 
 2 Camila Del Bosque              10 Holy Spirit Preparatory   
 3 Megan Self                     10 North Atlanta             
 4 Jenny Li                        9 Holy Spirit Preparatory   
 5 Zoe Mulqueen                    9 North Atlanta             
 6 Leslie Busto                    9 Cross Keys                
 7 Alice Ponte                     9 Atlanta International Sch 
 8 Elizabeth Finley               10 Galloway                  

               Event #24 - HS Boys 800 Meter Run                
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Heat 1
 1 Rohan Wilson                   12 Atlanta International Sch 
 2 Nolan Gibbs                    11 Holy Spirit Preparatory   
 3 Hugo Levisse                   11 Atlanta International Sch 
 4 Guadalupe Garcia               11 Cross Keys                
 5 Shabach Gidron                 10 The Howard School         
 6 Chase Brathwaite               10 North Atlanta             

              Event #25 - HS Girls 200 Meter Dash               
================================================================
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Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Heat 1
 1 Corinn Valeri                  11 Atlanta International Sch 
 2 Jessica Mocombe                 9 Cross Keys                
 3 Alexa Lambert                   9 Holy Spirit Preparatory   
 4 Olivia Jones                    9 Holy Spirit Preparatory   
 5 Nile Ziegler                   11 Atlanta International Sch 
 6 Maia Nelson                     9 North Atlanta             
 7 Abigail Mayo                   12 Cross Keys                
 8 Jayden Bohannon                 9 North Atlanta             

               Event #26 - HS Boys 200 Meter Dash                
=================================================================
 Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
=================================================================
Heat 1
  3 Axel Raygoza                   11 Cross Keys                
  4 CeDaniel Sumpter               11 Holy Spirit Preparatory   
  5 Seth Ledbetter                  9 The Howard School         
  6 Daniel Oman                     9 Atlanta International Sch 
Heat 2
  2 Dawit Sala                     11 Cross Keys                
  3 William Shulman                 9 Holy Spirit Preparatory   
  4 Chad Bryant                     9 Atlanta International Sch 
  5 Anthony Randall                10 North Atlanta             
  6 Solomon Simon                   9 The Howard School         
  7 Joshua Smith                   12 North Atlanta             

             Event #27 - HS Girls 300 Meter Hurdles             
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Heat 1
 3 Olivia Jones                    9 Holy Spirit Preparatory   
 4 Lily Turner                    11 Atlanta International Sch 
 5 Paige Malcolm                  11 North Atlanta             

             Event #28 - HS Boys 300 Meter Hurdles              
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Heat 1
 3 Tyler McEwen                   12 North Atlanta             
 4 James Gamble                   10 Atlanta International Sch 
 5 David Hur                      10 North Atlanta             
 6 Mohamed Salama                 11 Atlanta International Sch 

              Event #29 - HS Girls 3200 Meter Run               
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Heat 1
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 5 Julia Del Bosque               10 Holy Spirit Preparatory   
 6 Aubrey Miller                  10 North Atlanta             
 7 Serena Miller                  10 North Atlanta             
 8 Lindsey Smith                  11 Galloway                  
 9 Akiyah Modlin                  10 North Atlanta             
10 Skye Walker                    10 North Atlanta             
11 Maia Nelson                     9 North Atlanta             

               Event #30 - HS Boys 3200 Meter Run               
================================================================
Ln Name                           Yr Team                      
================================================================
Heat 1
 1 Andrew Churchill               11 Holy Spirit Preparatory   
 2 Leo Fleury                      9 Atlanta International Sch 
 3 Jack Moriarty                   9 North Atlanta             
 4 Alejandro Mata                 11 Holy Spirit Preparatory   

   Event #31 - HS Girls 4x400 Meter Relay    
=============================================
Ln Team                                     
=============================================
Heat 1
 3 Atlanta International School A           

    Event #32 - HS Boys 4x400 Meter Relay    
=============================================
Ln Team                                     
=============================================
Heat 1
 4 Atlanta International School A           
 5 Atlanta International School B           
 6 North Atlanta A


